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Product Information

Black 9" Round Plate with Black

Decorative Rings

The Sabert catering products feature a unique blend of sleek
designs with premiere functionality to help make your next
event a memorable one. Sabert’s catering products are
Designed for the Occasion™ ,offering upscale presentations
at affordable prices. Our collection completes any table
setting. From platters to cutlery,we have the perfect canvas

for your culinary creations.

Item Number: 91IMP144B

Case Information

Color
Material

Shape

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo

Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Inner Dimensions

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Black
PS

Round
Resilient
Base

0.5

6.75D
9D

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

9x6

1.62
14.06x13.81x14.38
039982024902
00039982024902
144

12

7.61

8.79



