



## Black 9" Round Plate with Black Decorative Rings

The Sabert catering products feature a unique blend of sleek designs with premiere functionality to help make your next event a memorable one. Sabert's catering products are Designed for the Occasion™,offering upscale presentations at affordable prices. Our collection completes any table setting. From platters to cutlery,we have the perfect canvas for your culinary creations.

Item Number: 9IMP144B

## **Product Information**

Color Material	Black PS
Shape	Round
Sustainable	Resilient
Lid-Base-Combo	Base
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	0.5
<b>Product Inner Dimensions</b>	6.75 D
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	9 D

## **Case Information**

Net Weight (in lbs.)

Gross Weight (in lbs.)

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	9x6
Case Cube ft3	1.62
<b>Case Dimensions (in inches)</b>	14.06x13.81x14.38
Case Code	039982024902
GTIN	00039982024902
Case Pack	144
Inner Pack	12

7.61

8.79